
LIST OF SELECTED APPLICANTS FOR TRAINING POGRAMME ON 

“DATA ANALYSIS USING SAS, MATLAB AND SPSS” 

(MARCH 01, 2016 – MARCH 05, 2016) 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Candidate Name Post / Discipline Institute e-Mail Address 

1 Arnab Roy 
Research Scholar NDRI, Karnal 

royarnab_94@rediffmail.com 
 

2 Barot Amitkumar Mafatbhai 
Senior Research Assistant AAU, Anand 

amitkumarbarot@aau.in 
 

3 Bhagirath Parshuram Prajapati 
Associate Professor ADIT, V. V. NAGAR 

bhagirath123@gmail.com 
 

4 Chaudhari Dineshkumar Vaktabhai 
Assistant Professor AAU, Anand 

dvc@aau.in 
 

5 Dabhi Bhumika Kesharisinh 
Lab Technician AAU, Anand 

bhumika82aau@gmail.com 
 

6 Dr. Jaydeep Prakashbhai Bhatt 
Agriculture Officer AAU, Anand 

drjpbhatt@aau.in 

7 Dr. V J Shukla 
Head 

Ayurvedic College 
Jamnagar shukla.vjs@gmail.com 

8 Ku. Gita R. Chaudhari Assistant 
Research Scientist (PBG) AAU, Anand geetchaudhary89@gmail.com 

geetchaudhari89@aau.in 

9 Manu H.A. 
M. Sc. Research Scholar NDRI, Karnal hamanu773@gmail.com 

10 Mital R. Kathiriya  
Senior Research Assistant AAU, Anand mital@aau.in 

11 Mittal Dalsukhbhai Thakkar 
Assistant Professor 

C P Patel & F H Shah 
Commerce College Anand mittal_just4u1985@yahoo.co.in 

12 Pargi Sanjaykumar Jeetsinh 
Senior Research Assistant AAU, Anand sjpargi@aau.in 

13 Parmar Sanjaykumar Chamanbhai 
Research Associate AAU, Anand dr.sanjayparmar@aau.in 

dr.sanjayparmar@yahoo.in 

14 Rajesh Khavse  
Research Associate 

Indira Gandhi Krishi 
Vishwa vidhyalaya, 
Raipur 

khavse@gmail.com 

15 Rimple R.Gamadia  
Assistant Professor 

C P Patel & F H Shah 
Commerce College Anand parmar_rimple@yahoo.com 

16 Sabara Pritesh Hargovindbhai Senior 
Research Fellow JAU, Junagadh 

priteshrhsabara@gmail.com 

17 Sagar Vilas Sakat  
Assistant Professor 

Vidya Pratishthan’s 
School of Biotechnology, 
Baramati, Pune ssakat91@gmail.com 

18 Shri Yogeshkumar Chaturbhai 
Subject Matter Specialist AAU, Anand lakumyogesh@gmail.com 
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19 Sureshbhai Narayanbhai Patel 
Assistant Professor 

Chaudhari Technical 
Institute, Gandhinagar suresh11085@yahoo.co.in 

20 Sushantha M.B.  
M. Sc. Research Scholar NDRI, Karnal 

sushanthamb553@gmail.com 

21 Tejas Satishbhai Mehta 
Computer Programmer BAOU, Ahmedabad 

tejas1204@gmail.com 

22 Thakkar Hinal C.  
Assistant Professor 

C P Patel & F H Shah 
Commerce College Anand hinal26@yahoo.co.in 

23 Yogeshkumar Vitthalbhai Vekariya 
Assistant Professor AAU, Anand 

yogeshvekariya@aau.in 
 

 

          -SD- 

COURSE DIRECTOR 

 

Kindly send your confirmation by 25th February 2016. 
No TA/DA will be paid for attending training programme. 
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